
Report Status: Final  

Patient Information Specimen Information Client Information 

Specimen:  

Requisition:  

DOB:  AGE:  Lab Ref#: 

Gender: 

Phone: 

 Fasting:  

Patient ID: 

Health ID:  

COMMENTS: FASTING: 

Test Name 
THYROID PANEL WITH TSH 

THYROID PANEL 
T3 UPTAKE 
T4 (THYROXINE), TOTAL 
FREE T4 INDEX (T7) 

TSH 
T4, FREE 
T3, FREE 
T3 REVERSE, LC/MS/MS 

Collected: 

Received: 

Reported: 

In Range Out Of Range Reference Range 

26 
7.6 
2.0 
2.90 
1.0 
3.0 
16 

22-35 %
5 .1-11. 9 mcg/dL
1.4-3.8
0.40-4.50 mIU/L
0.8-1.8 ng/dL
2.3-4.2 pg/mL
8-25 ng/dL

This test was developed and its analytical performance 
characteristics have been determined by Quest Diagnostics 
Nichols Institute San Juan Capistrano. It has not been 
cleared or approved by FDA. This assay has been validated 
pursuant to the CLIA regulations and is used for clinical 
purposes. 

THYROGLOBULIN ANTIBODIES 1 < or = 1 IU/mL 
THYROID PEROXIDASE 

ANTIBODIES 1 <9 IU/mL 

PERFORMING SITE: 

Lab 
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