



Patient Information	Specimen Information	Client Information
DOB: AGE: Gender: Fasting: Phone:	Specimen: Requisition: Lab Ref #: Collected: Received: Reported:	

CONTRACTO	FACTDIC.
COMMENTS.	FASTING:

In Range	Out Of Range	Reference Range	Lab
	_		
26		22-35 %	
7.6		5.1-11.9 mcg/dL	
2.0		1.4-3.8	
2.90		0.40-4.50  mIU/L	
1.0		0.8-1.8  ng/dL	
3.0		2.3-4.2 pg/mL	
16		8-25 ng/dL	
	26 7.6 2.0 2.90 1.0 3.0	26 7.6 2.0 2.90 1.0 3.0	26

This test was developed and its analytical performance characteristics have been determined by Quest Diagnostics Nichols Institute San Juan Capistrano. It has not been cleared or approved by FDA. This assay has been validated pursuant to the CLIA regulations and is used for clinical

purposes.
THYROGLOBULIN ANTIBODIES 1 < or = 1 IU/mL
THYROID PEROXIDASE
ANTIBODIES 1 <9 IU/mL

## **PERFORMING SITE:**